Technical Specifications
Rev. A - 08/2020
Baker Hughes Data Classification : Public
Masoneilan™
72000 Series
Control Valve
Large Mass Flow Energy
Management Control Valves

4	 Modified
	 Linear
Numbering System
Trim
Characteristic Trim Type
AS	� Angle
Stub
EB	� Extension
Bonnet
D	� Diffuser
Options
Seal Ring Seat Ring Leakage Class
Temperature Ranges1
Min. Max.
Unbalance Metal Class V
MSS-SP-61
-320°F
(-196°C)
1100°F
(594°C)
Polymeric
(Pressure Energized) Filled PTFE Class IV,
V, VI
-50°F
(-46°C)
450°F
(232°C)
Pilot Plug Metal Class V -320°F
(-196°C)
1100°F
(594°C)
Metal Metal Class III -320°F
(-196°C)
1100°F
(594°C)
Polymeric
(Pressure Energized) Metal Class IV,V
MSS-SP-61
-50°F
(-46°C)
450°F
(232°C)
Graphite Metal Class III,IV -320°F
(-196°C)
850°F
(454°C)
1. Cryogenic and high temp construction available, consult factory.
Temperature Range/Seat Leakage
3rd2nd
2
1st
7
1st 2nd 5th4th 6th
© 2020 Baker Hughes Company. All rights reserved. Masoneilan 72000 Series Large Mass Flow Energy Management  Control Valves Technical Specifications  |  7
Rated CV
Approximate CV values are intended for estimation only. The actual CV values will vary depending on the number of turns,
stroke length, and resistance factor of each valve design. The specific CV values will be determined by a Baker Hughes
engineer.
Size
(Inch)
V-LOG # of Turns Single Stage
Lo-dB
Double Stage
Lo-dB
8 16 24 36
4 x 6 100 70 38 25 200 110
4 x 8 140 98 53 35 265 140
4 x 10 175 125 66 44 300 165
6 x 6 220 154 84 55 320 175
6 x 8 275 192 105 68 425 225
6 x 10 325 230 125 80 500 275
8 x 8 450 315 170 112 575 310
8 x 10 525 368 200 130 650 350